Show Name : APHA World Championship Show - Southern Belle Breeders Futurity

Class Name : |Open Yearling Longe Line

Class Entries : |3

Place Horse Name :

1

Seattle Time Fancy
Only Gifts For Divas

Exhibitor Name :

Peggy Knaus
Brian Henry

Withouta Doubt/MM Without Kathie Kennedy

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Craig Harms
Candice Thompson
Darlene )] MorawsKki

Show Name : APHA World Championship Show - Southern Belle Breeders Futurity

Class Name : [Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |5

Place Horse Name :

1

VS After Party
Good For Certain
One Lazy Cowboy

Exhibitor Name :

Bradley Ost
Monica Webb
Carly Veldman Parks

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Angela Fox
Angela Finegan
Caitlin Tenewitz

Show Name : APHA World Championship Show - Southern Belle Breeders Futurity

Class Name : [Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |7

Place Horse Name :

D W N =

Spot Ones Only

Nodoubtimsensational

The Red Factor
Sirtainly No Doubt

Exhibitor Name :

Jeffrey Gibbs

Brooke Dixon
Martin Dixon
Morgan llic

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Brett W Sanders
Alison Umberger
Judy E Moyer
Morgan llic

Show Name : APHA World Championship Show - Southern Belle Breeders Futurity

Class Name : Senior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |0

Place Horse Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

11/14/15

: 1$616.33

Money Earned

$369.80
$246.53
$0.00

11/14/15

: 1$693.89

Money Earned

$312.25
$242.86
$138.78

11/14/15

:1$771.43

: 1$0.00

Money Earned

$308.57
$231.43
$154.29

$77.14

11/14/15

Money Earned



Show Name :

Class Name : [Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Al Be On Time
Aloha Sky
Im All Good

vi A W N =

Gift Time

Show Name :

Class Name : [Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Iron Your Own

D W N =

APHA World Championship Show - Southern Belle Breeders Futurity

5

All Systems Go

Exhibitor Name :

Alyse B Roberts
Carly Veldman Parks
Julie Schmidt

Lisa Ligon

Amanda Reed-Hollinger

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Janet L. Bruxer
Melissa Haberkorn
Megan B Wright
Lauren Huffaker
Jason Hollinger

APHA World Championship Show - Southern Belle Breeders Futurity

6

The Wow Factor
Thefairestofthemall

Fancy Redefined

Exhibitor Name :

Shannon Gillespie
Lisa Ligon
Laura Spell
Gene Gage

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Nicole Dalton
Jenna Tolson
Jamie R Bishop
Gene Gage

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

11/14/15

: 1$693.89

Money Earned

$312.25
$242.86
$138.78
$0.00
$0.00

11/14/15

:1$771.43

Money Earned

$308.57
$231.43
$154.29

$77.14



