Show Name: APHA World Championship Show - Southern Belle Breeders Futurity 11/14/15

Class Name: Open Yearling Longe Line

Class Entries: 3 Money Awarded: \$616.33

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Seattle Time Fancy	Peggy Knaus	Craig Harms	\$369.80
2	Only Gifts For Divas	Brian Henry	Candice Thompson	\$246.53
3	Withouta Doubt/MM Without	Kathie Kennedy	Darlene J Morawski	\$0.00

Show Name: APHA World Championship Show - Southern Belle Breeders Futurity 11/14/15

Class Name : Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 5 Money Awarded: \$693.89

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	VS After Party	Bradley Ost	Angela Fox	\$312.25
2	Good For Certain	Monica Webb	Angela Finegan	\$242.86
3	One Lazy Cowboy	Carly Veldman Parks	Caitlin Tenewitz	\$138.78

Show Name: APHA World Championship Show - Southern Belle Breeders Futurity 11/14/15

Class Name: Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 7 Money Awarded: \$771.43

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Spot Ones Only	Jeffrey Gibbs	Brett W Sanders	\$308.57
2	Nodoubtimsensational	Brooke Dixon	Alison Umberger	\$231.43
3	The Red Factor	Martin Dixon	Judy E Moyer	\$154.29
4	Sirtainly No Doubt	Morgan Ilic	Morgan Ilic	\$77.14

Show Name: APHA World Championship Show – Southern Belle Breeders Futurity 11/14/15

Class Name : Senior Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 0 Money Awarded: \$0.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned

Show Name: APHA World Championship Show - Southern Belle Breeders Futurity 11/14/15

Class Name: Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries: 5 Money Awarded: \$693.89

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Al Be On Time	Alyse B Roberts	Janet L. Bruxer	\$312.25
2	Aloha Sky	Carly Veldman Parks	Melissa Haberkorn	\$242.86
3	Im All Good	Julie Schmidt	Megan B Wright	\$138.78
4	All Systems Go	Lisa Ligon	Lauren Huffaker	\$0.00
5	Gift Time	Amanda Reed-Hollinger	Jason Hollinger	\$0.00

Show Name: APHA World Championship Show - Southern Belle Breeders Futurity

11/14/15

Class Name: Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries: 6 Money Awarded: \$771.43

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	The Wow Factor	Shannon Gillespie	Nicole Dalton	\$308.57
2	Thefairestofthemall	Lisa Ligon	Jenna Tolson	\$231.43
3	Iron Your Own	Laura Spell	Jamie R Bishop	\$154.29
4	Fancy Redefined	Gene Gage	Gene Gage	\$77.14

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com